LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT ZONE B
CADETS(ES) 2 DIV

06.04.2024
Epreuves
-57 -
HANKART Isae (24, NAQ) ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
-63 v
(+20pts) MUSSEAU Anais (24, NAQ) ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
. 4 GAUTHIER Lea (24, NAQ) AAE AEL TERRASSON
-70 -
+10pts) COUCHI Liza (24, NAQ) JUDO BERGERAC
COOPMAN Lya (24, NAQ) ESPERANCE MAREUIL
+70 v
RIBE Heidy (24, NAQ) ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
-46 -

DOS SANTOS Luca (24, NAQ) ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

MERCIER Arthus (24, NAQ)

-55
FOUGEYROLLAS Enzo (24, NAQ)

KIENTZY Jarod (24, NAQ)

DE BRITO Sacha (24, NAQ)

LIPOVAC Basile (24, NAQ)
ANDRE Hugo (24, NAQ)

BEUNE Paul (24, NAQ)
DUSEIGNEUR Samuel (24, NAQ)
SAFOURI Jalal (24, NAQ)

SPORTA Mateo (24, NAQ)

-66
SAINT SEVIN Gabin (24, NAQ)
DOUCHET Matheo (24, NAQ)
LESCURE Gabin (24, NAQ)
AIGUILLE Hugo (24, NAQ)
CORRE Mael (24, NAQ)
GENESTE Maxence (24, NAQ)
OLLIVIER Arthur (24, NAQ)
PETIT Matheo (24, NAQ)

TAOUFIK Killian (24, NAQ)

JUDO CLUB TRELISSAC

ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD

JJJ.SARLADAIS

JJJ.SARLADAIS

ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD

JUDO BERGERAC

J.C.MUSSIDANAIS

J.C.MUSSIDANAIS

ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD

U.S.BERGERACOISE

ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD

J.C.MUSSIDANAIS

JJJ.SARLADAIS

ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD

J.C ASTERIEN

JUDO CLUB GINESTET

J.C.MUSSIDANAIS

J.C.MUSSIDANAIS

U.S.BERGERACOISE



60pts) SUAY Thibaut (24, NAQ) J.C.DE PERIGUEUX
4 +30pts) FABRE MAZET Lucas (24, NAQ) JC VALLEE DU CEOU
5 LAMBERT HERNANDEZ Noe (24, NAQ) U.S.BERGERACOISE
NC HUSTACHE Elven (24, NAQ) JJJ.SARLADAIS
-81
MIZERA Mathis (24, NAQ) ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD

4 DUFAUD Mael (24, NAQ) JC VALLEE DU CEOU



